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PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 06.09.2020.

Prizma 10
N2 (Poz. Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
V |[Abakumovs Maksims 12.11.2010.
A [Jerans Karlis 02.03.2010.
A [Livéans Roberts 17.11.2010.
A |Mihailovs Demjans 13.03.2010.
A |Zirdzins Janis 02.04.2010.
U |Bilejs Roberts 17.08.2010.
U |Kangizeris Roberts 30.04.2010.
U |Venckus Marks Gustavs 24.11.2010.
U |Brencs Mareks 26.04.2010.
U [Hudjakovs Arsenijs 31.07.2010.
U |Karpenko Romans 15.04.2010.
U |Shakhbazian Nikita 21.12.2010.
U |SusSencevs Kirills 01.12.2010.

Sagatavots 08.01.2026. 10:30:12

Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats

1 | Jevstifejevs Aleksandrs Treneris

2 Adonjevs Vadims Treneris

3 Bérzins Ricards Treneris

4 Karklins Edzus Galvenais Treneris
5

6

7

8

Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




